PLEASE CHOOSE CAREFULLY,
WE DO NOT TAKE RETURNS

HEIRLOOM STORAGE PRICE LIST

PRODUCT SiZE

X-LARGE BOX 22 X22X21-1/2
LARGE BOX 18X18X 24
MEDIUM BOX 18 X 18 X16

SMALL BOX 16-3/4X 12-1/2 X 12-1/2

FILE BOX/LID HEAVY DUTY BOX
MIRROR BOX 37X4X27

EZ GLASS/DISH ~ BOX ONLY

EZ RED PACKER  GLASS PACKER
EZBLUE PACKER DISH PACKER
WARDROBE/BAR 24 X 20 X 45

BOX BUBBLESM 12X 175

BOX BUBBLE MD 12 X 100

SMALL BUBBLE 12 X 30

LARGE BUBBLE 24 X 10

KING MATT BAG

QUEEN MATT BAG

TWIN MATT BAG

TAPE KIT TAPE GUN 2 TAPE
TAPE SINGLE ROLL

RED GRIP STRETCH 5 X 1000
STRETCH FILM 20 X 1000

BOXED PAPER

NYLON ROPE S50 FEET
DUST COVER 10X 20
CHATEAU LOCK

COLD WATER

METAL WHEEL CHOCKS
WINE SHIPPING BOXES

Updated November 2020 8.50% sales tax

PRICE

$4.17
$3.20
$2.60
$1.47
$3.05
$3.49
$3.50
$15.00
$19.00
$11.99
$43.00
$38.00
$6.90
$7.20
$7.50
$7.50
$5.10
$16.99
$1.99
$11.00
$25.99
$13.99
$5.40
$8.49
$9.00
$1.00
$26.00
$9.79

TAX

.36
.28
23
A3
.26
.30
.30
1.28
1.62
1.02
3.66
3.23
59
.62
.64
.64
44
1.45
17
94
2.21
1.19
46
73
77
.00
2.21
.84

TOTAL

$4.53
$3.48
$2.83
$1.60
$3.31
$3.79
$3.80
$16.28
$20.62
$13.01
$46.66
$41.23
$7.49
$7.82
$8.14
$8.14
$5.54
$18.44
$2.16
$11.94
$28.20
$15.18
$5.86
$9.22
$9.77
$1.00
$28.21
$10.63



