

PLEASE CHOOSE CAREFULLY,
WE DO NOT TAKE RETURNS
HEIRLOOM STORAGE PRICE LIST

<u>PRODUCT</u>	<u>SIZE</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TAX</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
X-LARGE BOX	22 X 22 X 21-1/2	\$4.17	.36	\$4.53
LARGE BOX	18 X 18 X 24	\$3.20	.28	\$3.48
MEDIUM BOX	18 X 18 X 16	\$2.60	.23	\$2.83
SMALL BOX	16-3/4 X 12-1/2 X 12-1/2	\$1.47	.13	\$1.60
FILE BOX/LID	HEAVY DUTY BOX	\$3.05	.26	\$3.31
MIRROR BOX	37 X 4 X 27	\$3.49	.30	\$3.79
EZ GLASS/DISH	BOX ONLY	\$3.50	.30	\$3.80
EZ RED PACKER	GLASS PACKER	\$15.00	1.28	\$16.28
EZBLUE PACKER	DISH PACKER	\$19.00	1.62	\$20.62
WARDROBE/BAR	24 X 20 X 45	\$11.99	1.02	\$13.01
BOX BUBBLE SM	12 X 175	\$43.00	3.66	\$46.66
BOX BUBBLE MD	12 X 100	\$38.00	3.23	\$41.23
SMALL BUBBLE	12 X 30	\$6.90	.59	\$7.49
LARGE BUBBLE	24 X 10	\$7.20	.62	\$7.82
KING MATT BAG		\$7.50	.64	\$8.14
QUEEN MATT BAG		\$7.50	.64	\$8.14
TWIN MATT BAG		\$5.10	.44	\$5.54
TAPE KIT	TAPE GUN 2 TAPE	\$16.99	1.45	\$18.44
TAPE	SINGLE ROLL	\$1.99	.17	\$2.16
RED GRIP STRETCH	5 X 1000	\$11.00	.94	\$11.94
STRETCH FILM	20 X 1000	\$25.99	2.21	\$28.20
BOXED PAPER		\$13.99	1.19	\$15.18
NYLON ROPE	50 FEET	\$5.40	.46	\$5.86
DUST COVER	10 X 20	\$8.49	.73	\$9.22
CHATEAU LOCK		\$9.00	.77	\$9.77
COLD WATER		\$1.00	.00	\$1.00
METAL WHEEL CHOCKS		\$26.00	2.21	\$28.21
WINE SHIPPING BOXES		\$9.79	.84	\$10.63

Updated November 2020 8.50% sales tax